
History (Hons)
1st Sem 2022 

Registration Subject Details

Sl . No
Registration 

Form 
Number

Student Name Father's Name course Gender
Honours 
Subject

1st 
Generic 
Elective

2nd 
Generic 
Elective

Aecc_1 Aecc_2 GE_1 GE_2 GE_3 GE_4

1 0580422 KRISHANU BOSE
KISHOR GOPAL 

BOSE

B.A. 
History 

Hons
M HISA BNGG EDCG BNGM ENVS BNGG BNGG EDCG EDCG

2 0580438 AYAN NASKAR BALAI NASKAR
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA PHIG EDCG BNGM ENVS PHIG EDCG PHIG EDCG

3 0580467 TRIDIB GHOSH SANDIP GHOSH
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA EDCG ENGG ENGM ENVS ENGG EDCG ENGG EDCG

4 0580472 SOVA SARDAR
BHOLANATH 

SARDAR

B.A. 
History 

Hons
F HISA BNGG EDCG BNGM ENVS BNGG EDCG BNGG EDCG

5 0580477 KOYEL BISWAS MIHIR BISWAS
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA ENGG EDCG ENGM ENVS ENGG EDCG ENGG EDCG

6 0580478 PRITI SARDAR ABHIJIT SARDAR
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA ENGG EDCG BNGM ENVS ENGG EDCG ENGG EDCG

7 0580480 RIK MONDAL BISU MONDAL
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA BNGG EDCG BNGM ENVS EDCG BNGG EDCG BNGG

8 0580483 SAGAR PAHAR MADHAB PAHAR
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM ENVS EDCG BNGG EDCG BNGG

9 0580486 SAMARJIT BAIDYA SUJIT BAIDYA
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA BNGG PHIG BNGM ENVS BNGG PHIG BNGG PHIG

10 0580491 MOUMITA MONDAL MANOJ MONDAL
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA BNGG EDCG BNGM ENVS BNGG EDCG BNGG EDCG
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11 0580499 APANUP MONDAL
LT ASHUTOSH 

MONDAL

B.A. 
History 

Hons
M HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM ENVS BNGG EDCG BNGG EDCG

12 0580505 SHIV PRIYE
DHANANJAY 

KUMAR

B.A. 
History 

Hons
M HISA ENGG EDCG ENGM ENVS ENGG ENGG EDCG EDCG

13 0580542 IPSITA HALDAR
BIMAL KUMAR 

HALDAR

B.A. 
History 

Hons
F HISA EDCG JORG BNGM ENVS JORG EDCG JORG EDCG

14 0580548 ABHIRUP MONDAL RABIN MONDAL
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA EDCG BNGG ENGM ENVS BNGG EDCG BNGG EDCG

15 0580581 ANANNYA GAYEN SUSHANTA GAYEN
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM ENVS EDCG BNGG EDCG BNGG

16 0580596 SUPARNA SHIKARI KAMAL SHIKARI
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM ENVS EDCG BNGG EDCG BNGG

17 0580598 MANISH MONDAL
AMAL KUMAR 

MONDAL

B.A. 
History 

Hons
M HISA BNGG EDCG BNGM ENVS BNGG EDCG BNGG EDCG

18 0580603 HEMLATA MANNA HARIDAS MANNA
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM ENVS EDCG BNGG EDCG BNGG

19 0580604 SUJATA HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM ENVS EDCG BNGG EDCG BNGG

20 0580615
ANWESA 

KARMAKAR
SANAT KARMAKAR

B.A. 
History 

Hons
F HISA JORG EDCG BNGM ENVS JORG EDCG JORG EDCG
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21 0580617 ARPITA MONDAL AMAL MONDAL
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA BNGG PHIG BNGM ENVS BNGG BNGG PHIG PHIG

22 0580618 MOU GOSWAMI SAMBHU GOSWAMI
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM ENVS EDCG EDCG BNGG BNGG

23 0580619 FARUK MONDAL ANSAR ALI MONDAL
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA EDCG ENGG ENGM ENVS EDCG ENGG EDCG ENGG

24 0580635 SONALI MONDAL PROBIR MONDAL
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA BNGG PHIG BNGM ENVS BNGG PHIG BNGG PHIG

25 0580636 TANUSHREE JELE TAPAN JELE
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA EDCG PHIG BNGM ENVS EDCG PHIG EDCG PHIG

26 0580638 CHANCHAL MONDAL
MANORANJAN 

MONDAL

B.A. 
History 

Hons
M HISA EDCG BNGG BNGM ENVS BNGG EDCG BNGG EDCG

27 0580670 SUVAJIT GHOSH SAMAR GHOSH
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA BNGG ENGG BNGM ENVS BNGG ENGG BNGG ENGG

28 0580692 PANCHU BAIRAGI PRADIP BAIRAGI
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA BNGG EDCG BNGM ENVS BNGG EDCG EDCG BNGG

29 0580694 SAMRAT MONDAL
LAKHINDAR 

MONDAL

B.A. 
History 

Hons
M HISA ECOG EDCG BNGM ENVS ECOG EDCG ECOG EDCG

30 0580712 SEEMA NAYAK SWADHIN NAYAK
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA ENGG EDCG ENGM ENVS ENGG EDCG ENGG EDCG
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31 0580715 JYOTI MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA ECOG JORG BNGM ENVS JORG ECOG JORG ECOG

32 0580726 SUSMITA SARDAR SUBRATA SARDAR
B.A. 

History 
Hons

F HISA PHIG BNGG BNGM ENVS BNGG PHIG BNGG PHIG

33 0580727 SUBHASISH SEN BALARAM SEN
B.A. 

History 
Hons

M HISA ENGG JORG BNGM ENVS JORG ENGG JORG ENGG


